
PUAN T.SAYI T.E G.OR EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.E G.OR EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.E G.OR EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 402 415 373 1,1126 9 8 1,4286 162 205 195 1,0513 9 5 1,3043 240 210 178 1,1798 8 7 1,4286
2 ABDULLAH KAYA 318 347 305 1,1377 9 5 1,8750 240 210 161 1,3043 9 5 1,8750 78 137 144 0,9514 5 4 1,2000
3 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 240 317 308 1,0292 9 8 1,7647 78 118 114 1,0351 8 5 1,2500 162 199 194 1,0258 9 7 1,7647
4 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 192 286 225 1,2711 14 11 2,0000 78 138 114 1,2105 14 5 2,0000 114 148 111 1,3333 11 9 1,4286
5 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 192 279 283 0,9859 10 9 1,5789 114 172 155 1,1097 9 5 1,5789 78 107 128 0,8359 10 6 1,0714
6 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 162 271 336 0,8065 7 7 1,0714 48 95 131 0,7252 7 7 0,7778 114 176 205 0,8585 6 5 1,0714
7 EREN ŞODİ 162 205 318 0,6447 5 5 1,0714 114 113 155 0,7290 5 5 1,0714 48 92 163 0,5644 5 5 0,7692
8 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 156 253 337 0,7507 6 5 1,3636 78 128 166 0,7711 6 3 0,8333 78 125 171 0,7310 5 4 1,3636
9 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 126 230 283 0,8127 9 7 1,0000 78 122 137 0,8905 9 5 1,0000 48 108 146 0,7397 7 6 0,8108

10 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 126 216 269 0,8030 5 4 1,1111 48 95 132 0,7197 4 3 0,9474 78 121 137 0,8832 5 4 1,1111
11 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 96 164 242 0,6777 7 4 1,0345 48 89 121 0,7355 3 3 0,8947 48 75 121 0,6198 7 4 1,0345
12 MUHAMMED ENES 96 152 278 0,5468 5 4 0,6977 48 79 134 0,5896 5 5 0,6977 48 73 144 0,5069 5 4 0,6875
13 MUSTAFA EMİR DÖNMEZ 72 73 146 0,5000 5 4 0,7500 48 41 56 0,7321 5 4 0,7500 24 32 90 0,3556 4 3 0,4222
14 CAN AŞIROĞLU 72 53 185 0,2865 2 2 0,3421 48 17 62 0,2742 2 2 0,2857 24 36 123 0,2927 2 2 0,3421
15 EMİR BÜYÜKAKKAŞ 48 94 136 0,6912 5 5 0,7143 48 94 136 0,6912 5 5 0,7143
16 ARAFAT YILMAZ 48 91 133 0,6842 6 5 0,8571 48 91 133 0,6842 6 5 0,8571
17 UFUK TUNA ŞAKAR 48 75 129 0,5814 6 3 0,7317 48 75 129 0,5814 6 3 0,7317
18 NUSRET KAĞAN ŞİMŞEK 48 37 76 0,4868 3 2 0,5455 48 37 76 0,4868 3 2 0,5455
19 MİRAÇ MERT KAYA 48 72 151 0,4768 3 3 0,7692 48 72 151 0,4768 3 3 0,7692
20 CUMA BAL 48 18 82 0,2195 3 2 0,3077 48 18 82 0,2195 3 2 0,3077
21 HAMZA GÖRENTAŞ 24 39 84 0,4643 3 3 0,5333 24 39 84 0,4643 3 3 0,5333
22 YUSUF KARAMAN 24 29 76 0,3816 3 3 0,4048 24 29 76 0,3816 3 3 0,4048
23 BUĞRA AKDENİZ 24 20 64 0,3125 2 2 0,3448 24 20 64 0,3125 3 2 0,3448
24 YUNUS EMRE CAN 24 12 60 0,2000 1 1 0,2188 24 12 60 0,2000 1 1 0,2188
25 MEHMET EFE KARNAL 24 12 75 0,1600 2 2 0,2000 24 12 75 0,1600 2 2 0,2000

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.E G.OR EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 ABDULLAH KAYA 240 210 161 1,3043 9 5 1,8750
2 DENİZCAN AKKOCA 162 205 195 1,0513 9 5 1,3043
3 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 114 172 155 1,1097 9 5 1,5789
4 EREN ŞODİ 114 113 155 0,7290 5 5 1,0714
5 ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 78 118 114 1,0351 8 5 1,2500
6 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 78 122 137 0,8905 9 5 1,0000
7 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 78 128 166 0,7711 6 3 0,8333
8 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 78 138 114 1,2105 14 5 2,0000
9 HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 48 95 131 0,7252 7 7 0,7778

10 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 48 89 121 0,7355 3 3 0,8947
11 YİĞİT BARAN KARA 48 95 132 0,7197 4 3 0,9474
12 MUHAMMED ENES TOKTAMIŞ 48 79 134 0,5896 5 5 0,6977
13 MUSTAFA EMİR DÖNMEZ 48 41 56 0,7321 5 4 0,7500
14 NUSRET KAĞAN ŞİMŞEK 48 37 76 0,4868 3 2 0,5455
15 CAN AŞIROĞLU 48 17 62 0,2742 2 2 0,2857
16 CUMA BAL 48 18 82 0,2195 3 2 0,3077
17 MEHMET EFE KARNAL 24 12 75 0,1600 2 2 0,2000
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